
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
81 
59 

298 
17 
50 

377 
622 
77 

100 
831 
778 
226 
189 
318 
754 
278 
347 
531 
126 
505 
472 
184 
899 
800 
601 
204 
998 
435 
931 
54 

641 
176 

124 
825 
804 
324 
315 
538 
113 
610 

Name 
Brian Hsu 
Nicholas Adams 
Bas Vaessen 
Stefan Ekerold 
Cyrille Flury 
Martin Krc 
Michael Mantovani 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Stephan Büttner 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Michael Sandner 
Tom Koch 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Enzo Steffen 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Thomas Vermijl 
Johannes Klein 
Florian Hellrigl 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Maciej Wieckowski 
Glen Meier 
Marco König 
Nils Gehrke 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Francesco Ciola 
Loris Freidig 
Nico Adler 
Sam Korneliussen 
Marco Fleissig 
Kevin Winkle 
Stephan Lüscher 
Karol Kruszynski 

Jakub Teresak 
Philipp Karner 
Luka Kutnar 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Gianluca Ecca 
Michael Kratzer 
Joel van Mechelen 
Mads Sjoholm 

FNM 
DMSB 
ACU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMS 
ACCR 
FMI 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMU 
FMB 
OeAMTC 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
FMI 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 

ACCR 
OeAMTC 
AMZS 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
KNMV 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Cremona 
GBR/ London 
NED/ Swalmen 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
SUI/ Leuzigen 
CZE/ Šternberk 
ITA/campogalliano 
LTU/ Balen 
GER/ Schkölen 
POL/ Chorzów 
AUT/ Rainbach 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Schloß Holte- Stuke
SUI/Onnens 
DEN/ Nibe, Denmark 
BEL/ Helchteren 
AUT/ Steyr 
AUT/ Telfs 
GER/ Urbach 
POL/ Motycz 
DEN/ Trige 
GER/ Ansbach 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
UKR/ Kijev 
ITA/Caldonazzo 
SUI/ Sumiswald 
GER/ Ebersbach 
DEN/ aalborg sv 
GER/ Dietenheim 
GER/ Murrhardt 
SUI/ Seengen 
POL/ ?ysomice 

CZE/ Chomutov 
AUT/ Prinzersdorf 
SLO/ sentvid pri sticni 
AUT/ Eidenberg 
GER/ Alpen 
AUT/ Anger 
NED/ Prinsenbeek 
DEN/ Gråsten 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 

KTM 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Team marXparts by Motocenter H
SZA-STAV racing team 
apexmoto 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
JD 191 KTM Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing KTM 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Fastseats Kawasaki 
HFour-MX Raceland Team 
Easy MX Yamaha Team 
GPR Promo MX Team 
COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zaun
Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 
KTM Alksom Race Factory / Mefo
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
Team Hobby Motor 
HFour-MX Raceland 
ADAC Sachsen 
KK TM Factory racing 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
MPS Racing 
- 
- 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 
Reitwagen Racing 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
Team BGtech/Ernecker 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
DIMOCO Europe Racing Team 
GPR Promo MX Team 
SH-Racing-Parts 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 
9 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
30:02.788 
30:14.763 
30:24.224 
30:29.066 
30:36.862 
30:41.141 
30:44.728 
30:56.006 
31:03.254 
31:04.847 
31:12.088 
31:12.123 
31:13.631 
31:24.130 
31:27.214 
31:35.277 
31:38.347 
31:42.210 
31:49.582 
31:56.628 
31:58.983 
32:04.105 
30:04.513 
30:08.609 
30:12.418 
30:16.923 
30:18.665 
30:20.009 
30:30.267 
30:32.567 
30:34.523 
31:02.626 

19:28.034 
19:36.536 
17:07.195 
17:21.120 

Diff 

11.975 
21.436 
26.278 
34.074 
38.353 
41.940 
53.218 

1:00.466 
1:02.059 
1:09.300 
1:09.335 
1:10.843 
1:21.342 
1:24.426 
1:32.489 
1:35.559 
1:39.422 
1:46.794 
1:53.840 
1:56.195 
2:01.317 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:57.436 
1:58.045 
1:59.490 
1:59.662 
2:00.013 
1:59.614 
2:00.479 
1:58.525 
2:02.047 
2:01.038 
2:02.838 
2:01.187 
2:01.981 
2:03.512 
2:02.783 
2:02.834 
2:03.890 
2:02.405 
2:04.086 
2:04.109 
2:03.990 
2:04.947 
2:04.401 
2:06.265 
2:06.300 
2:06.783 
2:05.727 
2:06.382 
2:05.827 
2:07.127 
2:07.632 
2:07.133 

2:05.474 
2:07.364 
2:04.282 
2:06.432 

In Lap 
4 
9 
4 
7 
8 
5 
5 

14 
12 
14 
5 

14 
8 
9 

13 
5 

14 
5 
3 

10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
4 

14 
5 
6 

11 
5 
3 
4 

9 
7 
5 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 28 degrees 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
Started: 40  Classified:  32  Not classified: 8 

Margin of Victory 

11.975 

Ø km/h 

56,612 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.436 

km/h 

57,938 

Best Lap by 

81 - Brian Hsu 

Printed: 09.08.2015 13:38:47 
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1.Race 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:04:52 

HSV Ried 1,890 Km 

09.08.2015 13:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 32/15
posted at:              h


